
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

36
10
68
28
67
77
93
269

Name

Jaka Juvan
Matevž Jerebic
Dejan Zver
Luka Kutnar
Rok Rus
Gašper Petrin
Blaž Jesenko
Sašo Kogej

Club

Geodrill racing team
AMD Feroda Celje
AMD Slovenske Konjice
AMD Šentvid pri Stični
AMD Šentvid pri Stični
MK Slovenj Gradec
AMD Škofja Loka
AMD Orehova vas

R1.

25
22
18
20
16
14
15
13

R2.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Total points

50
44
38
38
32
29
29
26

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

PODMLADEK 80 ccm  - 1. Vožnja

PODMLADEK 80 ccm  - 2. Vožnja

Državno prvenstvo

PODMLADEK 80 ccm

Skupni rezultati 80 ccm podmladek

Orehova vas 1,703 Km
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